
Curt Mallory

Indiana State

Indiana Football
Coaches Association
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Bloomington South 1988

Football

Michigan 1992

Indiana
Masters

1999
Football

Michigan Student Coach
Indiana Grad Asst.

Ball State LB/DB
Central Michigan DB

Indiana DB
Illinois CO-DC/DB
Akron DC

Michigan DB
Wyoming PC/DB

Indiana State HC

Spouse: Lori
Children: Margo James Sam

Head Coach

sycamoresfootball@gmail.com

Indiana State Keynote Address

HIGH SCHOOL: GRAD.
YEAR

SPORTS:

COLLEGE: GRAD YR:

COLLEGE: DEGREE:
GRAD YR:

SPORTS:
Years School Position

Family

1992
1993-94
1995-00

2001
2002-04
2005-09

2010
2011-14
2015-16
2017 -


