

Curt Mallory

Head Coach

Indiana Football Coaches Association

2024 Clinic

March 7-9

sycamoresfootball@gmail.com

**Indiana State** 

## Indiana State Keynote Address

HIGH SCHOOL:	Bloomington South		GRAD. 1988 YEAR	
SPORTS:	Football			
COLLEGE:	Michigan GRAD YR:		1992	
COLLEGE:	Indiana DEGREE: GRAD YR:		Masters 1999	
SPORTS:	Foc	otball		
Years	School		Position	
1992		Michigan		Student Coach
1993-94		Indiana		Grad Asst.
1995-00		Ball State		LB/DB
2001		Central Michigan		DB
2002-04		Indiana		DB
2005-09		Illinois		CO-DC/DB
2010		Akron		DC
2011-14		Michigan		DB
2015-16		Wyoming		PC/DB
2017 -		Indiana State		HC
Family				
Spouse:	Lori			
Children:	Margo	James		Sam